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CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEARS EVE

CATERING AT

L
PERNET

COMESTIBLES

World of Fine Food

Appetizer

Appetizer plate, meat & cheese

Oysters

Opening of the Oyster service

Smoked salmon maison Pernet on brioche bread
Foie gras on brioche bread (canapé)

Silverplate for serving small/big

Starters

Gourmet plate with smoked salmon, paté, foie gras terrine
Festive paté with Cumberland sauce
Vitello Tonnato 80gr

% Lobster, Canada, cooked

% Langouste tail cooked

Tuna sashimi with wasabi

Tuna Carpaccio 80gr and wasabi
Swiss beef tartare, 70gr

or with 5 gr. black Périgord truffle
Smoked salmon maison Pernet
Honey dill sauce 180gr

Foie gras terrine, homemade
Homemade shrimp dumplings

Soups
Mushroom soup, homemade
Pumpkin soup, carott ginger soup, homemade

Main Courses
Ham baked in sourdough bread crust

Whole roasted Gruyeére chicken stuffed with foie gras and truffle

Filet of beef baked in puff pastry

Fillet of veal baked in puff pastry

Organic Turkey stuffed roasted

Roast duck with Szechuan honey glaze
Cranberry sauce, Cream sauce,

Red cabbage, chestnuts, cooked apples, spaetzli
Potato gratin

Pernet Comestibles

Per Person
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Small 5.00

Per Person
Per Person
Per Person
Per Piece
Per Piece
100 gr.

Per Person
Per Person
Per Person
100gr

100gr
2 pcs

500ml
500ml

Per / kg
59.50

Per kg

Per kg

Per kg

Per kg

Per Person
Per Person
2-4 Person

World of Fine Food * Promenade 75 + 3780 Gstaad
Telefon +4133 748 70 66 - Fax +4133 748 70 60 « www.pernet.com
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11.50

3.0-6.90
1.00
5.00
6.50

big 9.00

27.50
14.50
19.50
39.50
44.00
39.50
24.50
19.00
39.50
17.90
7.90
19.90
12.00

14.90
11.90

39.50

98.00
109.00
49.50
43.50
6.00
9.50
15.00
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Fondue/Raclette

Fondue Chinoise with chicken classic fresh cut Per kg 59.50
Fondue Chinoise without chicken fresh cut Per kg 68.00
Fondue Chinoise premium fillet cut Per kg 119.00
Cocktailsauce, remoulade, currymayonnaise, truffelmayonnaise

Sweet chillisauce, garlicsauce Per glass 6-15.00

Cheese Fondue / Raclette

Moite-Moitié fondue Pernet 2 Portion 17.90
Gstaad fondue mixture Pernet 2 Portion 17.90
Truffle fondue Pernet 2 Portion 39.50
Raclette Cheese Pernet Combe23 Per 100gr 2.90
Raclette Cheese with black truffel Per 100gr 4.95
Fondue set and Caquelon for Rent

Homemade sides and garnish

Spaetzli Maison Pernet Per Person 4.50
Oven roasted vegetables 150gr 7.50
Green salad, vinaigrette Per Person 6.50
Celery salad Per Person 4.50

A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
: Homemade Pasta (Availability depending on Production)100gr :
% Spinach ricotta ravioli Per 100 gr. 8.90 %
% Beef brasato ravioli Per 100gr 8.90 %
4 Truffle ravioli Per 100gr 11.00 4
) Ravioli with porcini mushrooms from Gstaad Per 100gr 9.50 )
4 Lobster Ravioli Per 100gr 12.90 F
4 Tagliatelle, Tagliarini Per 100gr 3.90
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
A A
) )

Bread Homemade

Brioche 800gr Per Piece 15.90
Sourdough brown bread Per Piece 7.50
Sourdough brown bread with seeds Per Piece 7.50
Baguette Per Piece 4.00
Butter Bread / Swiss bread Per Piece 9.00
Dessert

Hot chocolate cake (bake at home) Per Piece 9.50
Glutenfree chocolate cake Per Piece

Exotic fruit salad per person Per Person 8.50

Please order the products until December 21 for Christmas by
Mail gstaad@pernet.com, by Telephone 0337487066 or in Shop
Please order the products until December 29 for New Year's Eve

by mail or in the store.
The Pernet Team wishes you Happy Holidays

Pernet Comestibles

World of Fine Food * Promenade 75 + 3780 Gstaad
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